GF
Series
+105˚C, High Ripple Current (高紋波), Low Impendence (低阻抗品)
33
 M
in
ia
tu

α (L ≤7) 1     (L ≤9 <20) 1.5     (L ≥20) 2.0
β (D <20) 0.5     (D ≥20) 1.0
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 6.3V 1000μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E GF 108 M 0J G 1B RR
 Type (Radial Bulk)
 Case Length (12.5mm)
 Diameter (10mm)
 Voltage (6.3V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (1000μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   33Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   33 20/01/2014   4:43 PM20/01/2014   4:43 PM
GF
Series
+105˚C, High Ripple Current (高紋波), Low Impendence (低阻抗品)
34
M
iniature A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
G
F
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 6.3V (0J) 10V (1A) 16V (1C)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current
10 106 4 x 5 5.000 50
15 156
4 x 7 3.300 70
5 x 5 2.600 80
22 226 4 x 5 5.000 50
4 x 7 3.300 70 5 x 7 1.700 110
5 x 5 2.600 80 5 x 5 2.600 80
33 336
5 x 5 2.600 80 5 x 5 2.600 80 6.3 x 5 1.300 115
5 x 7 1.700 110 5 x 7 1.700 110 6.3 x 7 0.800 160
47 476
5 x 5 2.600 80 6.3 x 5 1.300 115 6.3 x 5 1.300 115
5 x 7 1.700 110 6.3 x 7 0.800 160 6.3 x 7 0.800 160
68 686
6.3 x 5 1.300 115
6.3 x 7 0.800 160 6.3 x 7 0.800 160 8 x 7 0.500 200
100 107
6.3 x 5 1.300 115 6.3 x 11 0.220 340
6.3 x 7 0.800 160 8 x 7 0.500 200 8 x 7 0.500 200
120 127 6.3 x 11 0.220 340
150 157 8 x 7 0.500 200
6.3 x 11 0.220 340
6.3 x 11 0.220 340
8 x 12 0.130 640
8 x 7 0.500 200
180 187 6.3 x 11 0.220 340 6.3 x 11 0.220 340
6.3 x 11 0.220 340
8 x 12 0.130 640
220 227
8 x 7 0.500 200
6.3 x 11 0.220 340 6.3 x 11 0.220 340
6.3 x 11 0.220 340
8 x 12 0.130 640
270 277 6.3 x 11 0.220 340
6.3 x 11 0.220 340
8 x 12 0.130 640
8 x 12 0.130 640
330 337
6.3 x 11 0.220 340 6.3 x 11 0.220 340
8 x 12 0.130 640
8 x 12 0.130 640 8 x 12 0.130 640
390 397 8 x 12 0.130 640 8 x 12 0.130 640 8 x 12 0.130 640
470 477 8 x 12 0.130 640 8 x 12 0.130 640
8 x 12 0.130 640
10 x 12.5 0.080 865